Durham Cathedral Relays 2011

Senior Men’s Relay

Prize Winners

Sunday 23t January

Racecourse Sports Fields, Durham

15t Team New Marske Harriers
2nd Team Mortpeth Harriers

3rd Team Gateshead Harriers
Fastest Leg Jonny Taylor

Senior Women’s Relay

15t Team Morpeth Harriers
2nd Team Gateshead Harriers
3rd Team Elswick Harriers
Fastest Leg Stacey Smith

Veteran Men’s Relay

15t Team 35+ Morpeth Harriers
15t Team 45+ Sunderland Hatriers
15t Team 55+ Morpeth Harriers
15t Team 65+ Crook & District
Fastest Leg 35+ I McGrath

Fastest Leg 40+ 1 Twaddle

Fastest Leg 45+ B Rushworth
Fastest Leg 50+ P Merrison

Fastest Leg 55+  Archie Jenkins
Fastest Leg 60+  Stephen Borlos
Fastest Leg 65+  Terry O’Gara
Veteran Women’s Relay

15t Team North Shields Poly
2nd Team Tynedale Harriers
Fastest Leg 35+  Nina Mason
Fastest Leg 40+ Louise Hayes
Fastest Leg 45+  Katie Jones

Fastest Leg 50+  Helen Patton

NB Only veterans who competed in complete veteran teams qualified for fastest leg prizes

Dominic Shaw
Matt Nicolson
Ryan Stephenson

Morpeth Harriers

Carolyn Dickie
Stacey Smith
Allison Dargie

Gateshead Harriers

P Waterston

T Field

R Sill

A Purdham

Crook & District
North Shields Poly
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Hatriers
Morpeth Harriers
North Shields Poly
Wallsend Harriers

Louise Hayes
Kirstie Anderson
Elvet Striders
North Shields Poly
North Shields Poly

Gateshead Harriers

Andrew Wiles
Ross Floyd
Marc Elliott

Morag Stead
Jess Nixon

Yamuna Thiru

N Wilkinson
B Rushworth
B Sewell

J Barratt

Leah Davison

Lynne Marr

Russ Best
Jonny Taylor
Sean Hall

Jane Mooney
Sarah Billington
Ashley Gibson

P Walker
B Benick
A Jenkins
P Parkin

Karen Loughney
Steph Scott

26.26

26.33

26.53
8.29

31.59

32.55

33.16
9.43

29.40
28.38
35.18
45.46
10.03
9.08
9.15
10.12
11.02
11.19
12.08

36.03
37.46
12.42
11.02
12.36
12.22



