Durham Cathedral Relays 2011

Prize Winners

Sunday 23rd January

Racecourse Sports Fields, Durham

Senior Men's Relay					
1st Team	New Marske Harriers	Dominic Shaw	Andrew Wiles	Russ Best	26.26
2 nd Team	Morpeth Harriers	Matt Nicolson	Ross Floyd	Jonny Taylor	26.33
3 rd Team	Gateshead Harriers	Ryan Stephenson	Marc Elliott	Sean Hall	26.53
Fastest Leg	Jonny Taylor	Morpeth Harriers			8.29
Senior Women's Relay					
1st Team	Morpeth Harriers	Carolyn Dickie	Morag Stead	Jane Mooney	31.59
2 nd Team	Gateshead Harriers	Stacey Smith	Jess Nixon	Sarah Billington	32.55
3 rd Team	Elswick Harriers	Allison Dargie	Yamuna Thiru	Ashley Gibson	33.16
Fastest Leg	Stacey Smith	Gateshead Harriers			9.43
Veteran Men's Relay					
1st Team 35+	Morpeth Harriers	P Waterston	N Wilkinson	P Walker	29.40
1st Team 45+	Sunderland Harriers	T Field	B Rushworth	B Benick	28.38
1st Team 55+	Morpeth Harriers	R Sill	B Sewell	A Jenkins	35.18
1st Team 65+	Crook & District	A Purdham	J Barratt	P Parkin	45.46
Fastest Leg 35+	I McGrath	Crook & District			10.03
Fastest Leg 40+	I Twaddle	North Shields Poly			9.08
Fastest Leg 45+	B Rushworth	Sunderland Harriers			9.15
Fastest Leg 50+	P Merrison	Sunderland Harriers			10.12
Fastest Leg 55+	Archie Jenkins	Morpeth Harriers			11.02
Fastest Leg 60+	Stephen Borlos	North Shields Poly			11.19
Fastest Leg 65+	Terry O'Gara	Wallsend Harriers			12.08
Veteran Women's Relay					
1st Team	North Shields Poly	Louise Hayes	Leah Davison	Karen Loughney	36.03
2 nd Team	Tynedale Harriers	Kirstie Anderson	Lynne Marr	Steph Scott	37.46
Fastest Leg 35+	Nina Mason	Elvet Striders			12.42
Fastest Leg 40+	Louise Hayes	North Shields Poly			11.02
Fastest Leg 45+	Katie Jones	North Shields Poly			12.36
Fastest Leg 50+	Helen Patton	Gateshead Harriers			12.22